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Fatty acid degradation

Fatty acid elongation
(genes with data)
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Fatty acid degradation

Fatty acid elongation
(sink nodes)

PPT1

MECR

ECHS1

HADHA

ACAA2

MECR

ECHS1

HADHA

ACAA2

MECR

ECHS1

HADHA

ACAA2

MECR

ECHS1

HADHAHADH

ACAA2

MECR

ECHS1

HADHAHADH

ACAA2

MECR

ECHS1

HADHAHADH

ACAA2

C00024
C00136

C05270

C05271

C05268

C05269

C01944

C05276

C05266

C05267 C05265

C05264

C05275

C05274 C01832

C03221

C05262

C05263

C02593

C05273

C05260

C05261 C05259

C05258

C05272

C00154

C00249

C20876
C00083

C02843...

C20879

C20878

C20877
HSD17B12

TECR

PTPLBECHS1

HADH

ACAA2

C00024
C00040

C00040...

C00658...

C00640

C00264

MECR

HADHA

Fatty acid degradation

PPT1

C00249... Cutin

ACOT2

C00638

ELOVL2



Fatty acid degradation

Fatty acid elongation
mBL
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Fatty acid degradation

Fatty acid elongation
intermediate
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Fatty acid degradation

Fatty acid elongation
non−mBL
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